13th Annual Polar Plunge

To Benefit The Lee County Special Olympics Corporate Sponsorship - Donation Levels

"Cool" Sponsors: \$100 - We are incredibly grateful for your donation!

"Cold" Sponsors: \$200 - "Cold" sponsors will have their business logo advertised on the back of our Polar Plunge T-shirts! Please email your business logo in JPG or PNG to ekaufman@auburnalabama.org no later than Friday, January 10th, 2025 at 12pm CST.

"Frozen" Sponsors: \$300+ - We cannot thank you enough for your truly considerable donation! Your logo will be advertised on the back of our Polar Plunge T-shirts and your business will be given 3 Polar Plunge T-shirts. Please email what size shirts you would like to get no later than Monday, January 6th at 12pm CST.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Elizabeth Kaufman at:

ekaufman@auburnalabama.org (334) 501-2939 - Office (334) 734-9201 - Cell

13th Annual Polar Plunge

To Benefit The Lee County Special Olympics Corporate Sponsorship

What: All participants will do at least one lap in the frigid waters of the Samford Pool, testing their mental and physical strength in efforts to raise money for Special Olympics.

Why: This event is being hosted in order to raise money for the Lee County Special Olympics (LCSO). Participants will find gracious people willing to act as sponsors. Corporate Sponsors will donate a minimum of \$100 to LCSO in support of the plungers.

When: Saturday, January 18th, 2025, 9am

Where: Samford Pool, behind East Samford School

Corporate Sponsorship Details: \$100—Minimum Sponsorship donation. Sponsorships are tax-deductible and all money raised will go to support the Lee County Special Olympics.

Sponsor Name

Full Business Address (Include City, State, Zip)

\$

Signature of Sponsor

Amount Donated

By signing above, I am pledging my donation to the Lee County Special Olympics. **This form must be returned with payment, and payment must be received by Monday, January 6th , 2025 to secure your logo spot on our t-shirt.** Cash/checks and this pledge form can be mailed to Elizabeth Kaufman at: Auburn Polar Plunge

Elizabeth Kaufman

425 Perry Street

Auburn, AL 36830

All checks made payable to the Lee County Special Olympics